lNepBeHcTBO akagemuu nnasaHusa "BoinonHu paspag” "Hor"

Mocksa, 10. - 11.6.2024

AucTtaHuma 6
10.06.2024 - 9:42

Manbumku, 200m Ha cnmHe

9-18 nert
Pe3ynbTaThl

Hopmatue KMC 10 +: 2:11.45 / HopwmaTtuvs | pa3psg 9 +: 2:19.20 / Hopmatus Il pa3psag 9 +: 2:36.20 /

Hopmartus Ill pa3psag 9 +: 2:56.20 / Hopmatus | 1oH. pa3psag 8 +: 3:24.20 / Hopmartus Il toH. paspsg 8 +: 4:10.20 /
Hopmartus Il toH. pa3pag 8 +: 4:50.20

Ouku: FINA 2023

MecTo

9-10 net

1.
2.
3.
4.
DNS

YKYKOB, Makcum

BOJIbLUAKOB, KoHCTaHTWH

NATOYNNINH, Makcum
CE/LLEB, Tumodbeit
MOWCEEB, ®&gop

11 -13 net

NogarwhE

8.
DSQ

MWKEPWH, Bcesonopg
UYBALLKWVH, Poctucnas
TYTbIXWH, CtenaH
AKCEHOB, Bagnm
BONANHOB, Enuceli
KYPUTKNH, AHgpeii
TKAUEHKO, Hukonai
MYXWH, Bnagucnas
COJIAATEHKOB, AHgpeii

14 - 15 net

PonNE

CMAKOB, V/BaH
KONEAOA, Bnagnmnp
XANPYNH, Pachaens
BABYLWKWH, JaHuun

Fof poxaeHus

15
14
15
14
14

11
11
11
11
12
13
12
13
13

10
10
10
09

MATIT "HOXHbIin" IltoH
MATIT "HOXHbIin" IltoH
MATIT "HOXHbIin" IltoH
MATIT "HOXHbIin" lltoH
MATIT "HOXHbIin" IltoH
Man HOXHblIi Il
Man HOXHblIi n
Man HOXHblIi n
MATIT "HOXHbIin" ItoH
MATT "FOXHbIIA" [
MATT "HOXHbIin" ItoH
MATT "HOXHbIin" ItoH
MATT "HOXHbIin" IltoH
MATT "HOXHbIin" ItoH
MAT "HOXHbIin" Il
MAT "HOXHbIin" n
MKCLLUOP "tOr"

MAT "HOXHbIin" n

Bpewms

3:24.30
3:24.80
3:54.65
4:26.35

2:18.13
2:39.37
2:55.28
2:58.54
3:03.66
3:06.03
3:20.79
3:46.93
4:04.83

2:28.87
2:38.60
2:46.62
2:51.32

Oukn

138
137
91
62

447
291
218
207
190
183
145
100

357
295
254
234

I1toH
I1toH
I1toH
I1toH

1]

1]
ItoH
ItoH
ltoH
ltoH
ltoH
ltoH

10-11 nroHsa 2024r.

Bpemsa npoxoxaeHus AncTaHumin ukeupyercs
nonyaestTomatnyeckoli cuctemoit TMn-6.16+2t

'BY 0O Mockosckas
akagemMusi nnaBaHusi
6acceiiH "HOxHbIR" 25 M

Splash Meet Manager, 11.78560

Registered to RSF/Moscow City/MSA
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